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10
1x

Ø5

1x 1x

со стеклом ШВГС 600

Шкаф верхний горизонтальный

10
kg



8х 8х 1х 8х 6х 20х

2х 1х 2х

9

6х

 №
дет.

Деталь/Detail Размер/Size
Кол-во/
Quantity

1

2

7

3-4

5-6

Бок левый/Side left

Бок правый/Side right

Вязка/Connecting element

Задняя стенка ЛДВП/Вack side

Соединитель ДВП/Connector

357х280

357х280

568х280

352х295

324

1

1

2

2

1

№ упак./
№ pack

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1
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дет.

Деталь/Detail Размер/Size
Кол-во/
Quantity

1*

2*

Фасад/Front 355х596

240х490

1

1

№ упак./
№ pack

1/1

1/1

1х

1x

1x

Стекло/Glass

1*
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1
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